Meisterschaft

Sportplatz Einheit (Bernburg)

Zuschauerzahl: 99

Spielbericht

Kreisoberliga Salzlandliga
Saison 21/22

SV Einheit Bernburg

Trainer/in: Marcel Lehmann

Spieler

21

o ok~ WN

9

11
12
13
14

(TW) Kading, Eric

Wendel, Nils

Souschek, Jonas
Thol, Stefan-Claus

Helbig, Matthias
Kuhn, Benjamin
Krug, Mathias
Apel, Tim
Bettinger, Bjorn
Walcer, Niklas

(C) Miller, Denny

Ersatzspieler

6

7

10
15
16
17
18

Kirchhof, Simon
Schwarz, Mario
Spach, Michael
Schule, Marco

Wiedensee, Mat...

Henze, Peter
Luthe, Vincent

Auswechslungen

5

Min.

Nr. Name

Zur Halbzeit

87.

7 Schwarz, Mario

Endergebnis

Schiedsrichter/in
Vierte/r Offizielle/r

Min. Fiir  Strafen
58. 6
46. 16
87. 17
46. 10
52. 7
MI;" Fiir  Strafen
58. 3
52. 14
46. 12
46. 5
87. 8
Karten
Gelb-rot: 0
Art
StrafstoRtor

Marcel Ménner

Rot: 0

1:4

0:1
0:1
0:2
0:3
0:4
14
1:4

Zur Halbzeit: 0:1

Assistent/in 1
Assistent/in 2

Uwe Wylega
David Altermann

Spieltag: 5  Spiel-Nr.: 33
19.09.2021 14:00 - 15:47
Nachspielzeit: 1.HZ:2' 2HZ:2'
SV Wolmirsleben
Trainer/in: Andreas Karasch
Spieler Min. Fir  Strafen
19 (TW) Mack, St...
3 Beyer, Johannes
4 Frasdorf, Torsten
9  (C)Rodriguez-G...
10 Karasch, Julien 70. 11
14  Frost, Markus
15 Radl, Lukas
20 Ruge, Martin
22 Hassi, Karim
28 van der Velde, ... 46. 7
32 Michael, Sebas... 75. 6
Ersatzspieler MI;" Fiir Strafen
6 Schmidt, Karsten 75. 32
7 Anhalt, Patrick 46. 28
11 Beck, Marcus 70. 10
23 Paternoga, Marcel
Auswechslungen Karten
3 Gelb: 0 Gelb-rot: 0 Rot: 0
Spielstand Min. Nr. Name Art
34. 4 Frasdorf, Torsten Tor
47. 4  Frasdorf, Torsten Tor
61. 7  Anhalt, Patrick Tor
63. 32 Michael, Sebastian Tor



